12
16
19
21
29
42
43
49
52
53
54
59
61
62
68
78
80
83
85
87
91
92
96
101
103
108
109
110
125
127
128
133
136
148
153
157
171
176
178
180

List of partially supported candidates for ICPAQGP 2023

Name
Vivek Kumar Singh
Hirak Kumar Koley
Ankit Kumar Panda
Aswini Kumar Sahoo
Kaiser Shafi
Raghunath Pradhan
Tulika Tripathy

Deepthi Godaba Venkata

Somenath Pal
DEBJANI BANERJEE
PROTTOY DAS

Abhi Modak
Ravindra Singh
Danish Farooq Meer

Subash Chandra Behera

Apar Agarwal

Jai Prakash
Mahfuzur Rahaman
Sonali Padhan

Binti Sharma

Anju Sharma
Meenakshi Sharma
Deeptak Biswas
Sumit Shaw

Vikash Sumberia
Bhagyarathi Sahoo
randhir randhir
Manas Debnath
Captain Rituraj Singh
Sourav Dey***
Adiba Shaikh
RONALD SCARIA
ARINDAM SEN
Wadut Shaikh
JAGBIR SINGH
Fakhar Ul Haider
Pooja -

Haradhan Adhikary
Nikhil Hatwar
NIRPAT SUBBA
SUBHADEEP PAUL

Affiliation
Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre
Jadavpur University
NISER, Bhubaneswar
IISER,Berhampur
IISER Berhampur
IIT Madras
IIT Bombay
BITS Pilani
NISER
Bose Institute
BOSE INSTITUTE, KOLKATA, INDIA
Bose Institute (IN)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore (IN)
Aligarh Muslim University, India
Indian Institute of Technology Madras (IN)
Variable Energy Cclotron Centre Kolkata
IIT Goa
Darjeeling Government College
[IT Bombay
University of jammu
Aligarh Muslim University, Aliigarh
University of Jammu

The Institute of Mathematical Sciences (IMSc)
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences (IMSc)

University of Jammu

IIT Indore

University of Jammu (IN)

NISER Bhubaneswar

[IT Indore

NISER Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay
[IT Indore

BOSE INSTITUTE

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH INDIA
University of Jammu

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Jan Kochanowski University

BITS Pilani

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University



181
184
188
201
202
204
205
212
226
243
244
246
251
264
275
277
279
286
299
343

Tumpa Biswas
Pracheta Singha
Somnath De

Purabi Ghosh

Anita Tamang

Udita Shukla

Om Shahi

Sumit Kumar Kundu
Vinod Mamale
Vaibhavi Gawas
Tribhuban Parida
Pallavi Kalikotay
Aswathy Menon K R
Abhisek Saha
Rishabh Sharma
Sheetal Sharma
Rohit Kumar Singh
Ankita Nain

Ananta Prasad Mishra

Pawan Kumar Sharma

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
NISER Bhubaneswar

Pingla College, West Midnapore, West Bengal
Fakir Mohan University, Balasore

Gauhati University

Max Planck Institute/University of Wroclaw
BITS PILANI

Indian Institute of Technology Indore (IN)
The Institute of Mathematical Sciences, Chennai
IIT Madras

IISER Berhampur

Jadavpur University

[IT Indore

University of Hyderabad

[ISER Tirupati

University of Jammu

IIT MADRAS

DAV College, Chandigarh

NISER, Bhubaneswar

VECC, Kolkata

***Discrepancy in the payment of registration fee



